
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SIMPLY	CYBER	CONFERENCE	2023-11-01	to	2023-11-30

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-11-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,498.37
2023-11-01 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_R2HOnn $60.02 $2,558.39
2023-11-02 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_PVHyOk $50.86 $2,609.25
2023-11-03 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_LgHewR $165.84 $2,775.09
2023-11-04 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_zVHxrZ $68.29 $2,843.38
2023-11-06 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	10/30	TO	11/5 txn_nEHQwQ -$35.33 $2,808.05
2023-11-06 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_AWHRZl $11.40 $2,819.45
2023-11-07 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_0eHn70 $385.63 $3,205.08
2023-11-08 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_lZHbzy $149.10 $3,354.18
2023-11-09 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_p5HOn6 $238.51 $3,592.69
2023-11-10 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_nEHQax $422.67 $4,015.36
2023-11-11 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_WBH0AR $374.66 $4,390.02
2023-11-13 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/6	TO	11/12 txn_p5HVkQ -$89.30 $4,300.72
2023-11-13 WIXCOM	PAYOUT txn_R2Hnlg $93.47 $4,394.19
2023-11-20 FISCAL	SPONSORSHIP	FOR	11/13	TO	11/19 txn_66H78d -$32.76 $4,361.43

WITHDRAWN:	$157.39.	DEPOSITED:	$2,020.45. $4,361.43

Simply	Cyber	Conference	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.
The	above	transactions	are	from	Simply	Cyber	Conference's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


